BRAKHAGE - FILM HISTORY CLASS - SPRING
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"SEX/DEATH, EISENSTEIN, ETCETERA"

Class begins at 1:00 except where 12:00 time is listed.

2/3/75
LECTURE

2/10/75
12:00
Class

2/17/15
LECTURE

2/24/75

373715
LECTURE

3/10/75
12:00
Class

3/17/75
LECTURE
12:00
Class

°

3/24/75

3/31/75
LECTURE
12:00
Class

4/7/75

El Espectro Rojo
Gertie the Dinosaur

Dreams of a Rarebit Fiend

Emak Bakia

L'Etoile de Mer
Glenn Falls Sequence
The Long Bodies
Early Abstractions

Mexican Film - Episodes for

Study. ‘= =Part I & IIL

Alexander Nevsky

Ivan the Terrible

Roshomon

Ikiru
Yojimbo

Seven Samurai

The Lower Depths

Heaven & Earth Magic Feature

Dodes'ka-den

Meshes of the Afternoon

Geography of the Body
Mechanics of Love
The Potted Psalm

Mother's Day

The Lead Shoes
Fireworks

Eaux d' Artifice:
Bells of Atlantis
Desist Film
Reflections on Black
Flesh of Morning
Loving

Part I & 1L

George Melies
Winsor McCay
Winsor McCay
Man Ray
Man Ray

Douglas Crockwell
Douglas Crockwell

Harry Smith

Sergei Eisenstein

with Jay Leyda

Sergei Eisenstein

Sergei Eisenstein

Akira Kurosawa

Akira Kurosawa
Akira Kurosawa

Akira Kurosawa

Akira Kurosawa
Harry Smith

Akira Kurosawa

Maya Deren
Willard Maas
Willard Maas
Sidney Peterson
with Broughton
James Broughton
Sidney Peterson
Kenneth Anger
Kenneth Anger
Ian Hugo

Stan Brakhage
Stan Brakhage
Stan Brakhage
Stan Brakhage

19072
1909
?

1927
1928
1941
1942
194157

1930-31

- 1938

1944-46

1950

X953
1961

1954

1951
1958/61

1974

1943
1943
1942
1946

1948
1949
1947
18953
1953
1954
3955
1956
1956
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4/21/75
LECTURE

4/28/75
LECTURE

5/5/75

5/£12/75
LECTURE

5/£19/75

4 in the Afternoon

Mr. Frenhofer & the Minotaur
Un Chant d4d'Amour

A Movie

Cosmic Ray

Hurry Hurry

Hallucinations

Interplay

The Song of Jean Richipin
Wedlock House: An Intercourse
Window Water Baby Moving

L'Opera Mouffe
Blond Cobra
Flaming Creatures
Scorpio Rising
Chumlum
Blue White, Blood's Tone & Vein
Lovemaking

The Bed

Nuptiae

Orgia

Fuses

Five Times Marilyn

Lovemaking

Show Leader

To Parsifal :

Mass for the Dakota Sioux
Quixote

Tung
All My Life
Still Life

Castro Street
Valentine De La Sierras
Quick Billie

James Broughton
Sidney Peterson
Jean Genet
Bruce Conner
Bruce Conner
Marie Menken
Peter Weiss
Peter Weiss
Carlos Toussient
Stan Brakhage
Stan Brakhage -

Agnes Varda
Ken Jacobs
Jack Smith
Kenneth Anger
Ron Rice

Stan Brakhage
Stan Brakhage
James Broughton
James Broughton
Willard Maas
Carolee Schneeman
Bruce Conner
Scott Bartlett

Bruce Baillie
Bruce Baillie
Bruce Baillie
Bruce Baillie

Bruce Baillie
Bruce Baillie
Bruce Baillie
Bruce Baillie
Bruce Baillie
Bruce Baillie

19851

1949
?
1958
1961
1952

. 1952

1957
1958
1959
1959

1958
1962
19623
1963
1964

1965
1968
1968
1969
1969
1968
1973
1971

1966
1963
1963/64

1965 :

1966
1966
1966
1966
1968
1971
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