Stan Brakhage, lecturer
School of the Art Institute of Chicago
document date: 1975

BRAKHAGE - FILM HISTORY CLASS - SPRING 1975

"SEX/DEATH, EISENSTEIN, ETCETERA"

Class begins at 1:00 except where 12:00 time is listed.

2/3/75 LECTURE	El Espectro Rojo Gertie the Dinosaur Dreams of a Rarebit Fiend Emak Bakia L'Etoile de Mer Glenn Falls Sequence The Long Bodies Early Abstractions	George Melies Winsor McCay Winsor McCay Man Ray Man Ray Douglas Crockwell Douglas Crockwell Harry Smith	190? 1909 ? 1927 1928 1941 194? 1941-57
2/10/75 12:00 Class	Mexican Film - Episodes for Study - Part I & II	Sergei Eisenstein with Jay Leyda	1930-31
2/17/75 LECTURE	Alexander Nevsky	Sergei Eisenstein	1938
2/24/75	Ivan the Terrible Part I & II	Sergei Eisenstein	1944-46
3/3/75 LECTURE	Roshomon	Akira Kurosawa	1950
3/10/75 12:00 Class	Ikiru Yojimbo	Akira Kurosawa Akira Kurosawa	1952 1961
3/17/75 LECTURE 12:00 Class	Seven Samurai	Akira Kurosawa	1954
3/24/75	The Lower Depths Heaven & Earth Magic Feature	Akira Kurosawa Harry Smith	1957 1958/61
3/31/75	a deios printe a como somo somo		
LECTURE 12:00 Class	Dodes'ka-den	Akira Kurosawa	1974
4/7/75	Meshes of the Afternoon Geography of the Body Mechanics of Love The Potted Psalm Mother's Day The Lead Shoes Fireworks Eaux d' Artifice Bells of Atlantis Desist Film Reflections on Black Flesh of Morning	Maya Deren Willard Maas Willard Maas Sidney Peterson with Broughton James Broughton Sidney Peterson Kenneth Anger Kenneth Anger Ian Hugo Stan Brakhage Stan Brakhage Stan Brakhage	1943 1943 1947 1946 1948 1947 1953 1953 1954 1955 1956
	Loving	Stall Brakilage	1,550

BRAKHAGE - FILM HISTORY CLASS - SPRING 1975 page 2				
4/21/75 LECTURE	4 in the Afternoon Mr. Frenhofer & the Minotaur Un Chant d'Amour A Movie Cosmic Ray Hurry Hurry Hallucinations Interplay The Song of Jean Richipin Wedlock House: An Intercourse Window Water Baby Moving	James Broughton Sidney Peterson Jean Genet Bruce Conner Bruce Conner Marie Menken Peter Weiss Peter Weiss Carlos Toussient Stan Brakhage Stan Brakhage	1951 1949 ? 1958 1961 195? 195? 195? 1958 1959	
4/28/75 LECTURE	L'Opera Mouffe Blond Cobra Flaming Creatures Scorpio Rising Chumlum	Agnes Varda Ken Jacobs Jack Smith Kenneth Anger Ron Rice	1958 1962 1963 1963 1964	
5/5/75	Blue White, Blood's Tone & Vein Lovemaking The Bed Nuptiae Orgia Fuses Five Times Marilyn Lovemaking	Stan Brakhage Stan Brakhage James Broughton James Broughton Willard Maas Carolee Schneeman Bruce Conner Scott Bartlett	1965 1968 1969 1969 1968 1973	
5/12/75 LECTURE	Show Leader To Parsifal Mass for the Dakota Sioux Quixote	Bruce Baillie Bruce Baillie Bruce Baillie Bruce Baillie	1966 1963 1963/64 1965	
5/19/75	Tung All My Life Still Life Castro Street Valentine De La Sierras Quick Billie	Bruce Baillie Bruce Baillie Bruce Baillie Bruce Baillie Bruce Baillie Bruce Baillie	1966 1966 1966 1966 1968 1971	

Stan Brakhage, lecturer
School of the Art Institute of Chicago
document date: 1975